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To advertise in this teature please call DIANE ext. 212 at 905-878-2341

Sales Rep. FUTURE REALTY INC.
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905-875-7575

MILTON CHAMPION Friday, April 3, 2009 =

Jodyfﬂ DomemcManchisl com Domenic@ DomemcManchist com ' - OPEN HOUSE
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OPEN HOUSE | OPEN HOUSE OPEN HOUSE OPEN HOUSE 606 ELLIOT

Saturday, April 4 * 1-3pm Saturday, April 4 » 1-3pm Sunday, April 5 1-3pm Sunday, April 5« 1-3pm

371 Bronte Street, #30 | 1047 Costigan Road . 1028 McCuaig Drive 235 Bronte Street #92
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GREAT FOR FIRST TimME LUOK RO FURTHER - Gorgeous 2500 sqft STUNNING HOME ON CORNER LOT g AITERTIUN 1ST TIME HOME BUYERS!
BUYERS OR INVESTORS 4 sunflower - bright & Spacious, Premium Lot, Wrap Kitchen cheramlc firs, backsplash, ff At This Price This One Won'tLast! Very Wel Mamlalned
| o 8 | Around Porch, Fully Landscaped, Lrg Fenced Yard, £ o+ island, pot lights, S/S appliances 11 Offering 4 Levels Of Liv Space Plus A Fin Rec Room!

Beautn‘ully upgraded and wel maintained this 3 + 1 bedroom
| Dorset Park home offers a huge 50 x 149 foot lot. The lower
bedroom townhome with up-f interiock Pathway, D/D Entry Jo Granc oyer,Cex & w/o to yard. Fam rm w/fp & hdwd firs. H{ Dining & Kitchen Offering An Open Concept Feel Wi level offers a suite which can be used separately If desired. A

i : i Staircase, 6Ft Chandelier, Elegant Liv/Din Rm W/ _ | - B . . .
{dated Dbroadloom, kitchen & Cottered Ceiling, Mn Fir Fam Rm WiGas Fp, Mn Fir [ Din & liv rm w/hdwd firs, master w/5 pc & Howd Floors & WIO To Landicaped Tar Wi - good layout & double drive makes this a great family home.
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1 lock Patio, Perenial Gardens, Fully Fenced W/Gate To

baths why ren’[ when you cant ﬂ Laundry WfGarage Access. Lrg Fam Size Kitchen ensuite & w/i closet. Lafge ba|any on i D Din A |
1 W/Bk Bar, Ceramic FIr & Bksplash & W/Q To Pati ark & Watertal _Lrg Living Rm W/Pic Window, Large Pleas ntact J now for
Hown! $199,900 1 Spacious 2nd Level, Mbed WidPc Ensuite & Wi | 210 level, 30K in upgrades must see! I Master WiHuge Closet, Updated Main Bath W/Soaker f§ ¢ contact James Snow today fo

Cleset 2 Bdrm W:’WOTe Balcony 3413 90!1 11$454,500 Tub&Much More! Shuws +10. $204,9 i more info or your DEI'SOI'I3| tour.
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DELIVERED TO OVER

80,000 HOMES

¢ PER WEEK
To advemse in this feature please call DIANE ext. 212 at 905 878-2341 email: dlanew@mlltoncanadlanchampmn com
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_$304,900 3 (BURLINGTON $289,900  (MISSISSUAGA $194,900
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BOTH DA PULES TING 00 GRZLEY CRCLE 963 KING RD #27 oommservces 75 KING ST 4203
WORLDS Absolutely Spectacular!Popular ‘Springridge Simply Gorgeous 3 Bedroom Townhome Located ¥MLSLUSTING e

- Model Bult y Mattamy In Most Desirable n South Bufiington. Close To All The Amenelies  £O°EXHOUSES s vopHorocmiery
2 Hawthorne Villa e'Premlum Lot . Like Oew Mapleview Shoping Centre, lkea. ,
: 2 64- 1 1 1 1 m I n m a xx ) co m | g ping ¥NEWSPAPERADS 4 COLOURFUL FEATURE SHEETS & MORE!

Based on MinMaxx Broker of Record's highest number of listings sold Jan-Dec 2008. Statistics Seurce Independent SourcBased on TREB Statistics. *If listed and sold by listing agent except competition
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Sales Rep. salesRep. | THE KINGSWAY IN ERIN! bl

Dlscnmmating buvers this is your
chance to own this exquisite BEES e et - | This is the perfect
Shakesperean Tudor home set on 5 breathtakmg acres w:th e home for you! 5
trails. Credit River tributary, perennial gardens & mature trees. | years young, 3 good SiZEd bedronms an upgraded Maple

With 4000 sq. ft. of luxuriously appointed space, this 1.5 storey | kitchen with breakfast bar & dining area that overiooks fami-

519-833-0569
905-450-3355
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905-821-3200 | R XI5
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866-821-3200| gt LISTED 'BOLTON'S sou*ﬂ-* HILL

- ROYAL LEPAGE
SR AR home foEfS a magnlfment gl"Eﬂt room with cathedral ceiling & ly room plus a formal living room, all neutrally decorated and
TG | don, fmshed basement &5 b ensuite | | S| Rooncoy oo Sy e paged oo hariwd | Mo sty Wessonay and-csped i agson
L e T R ’ ’ i i
el i floors, main floor office & billiards room & much more. This walkway, large fully fenced yard with established gardens.

Meenrwentoons | SChoOOIlS, shops.
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INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED umque country pruperty should not be mlssed
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